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NAME
Burke, Jessica

# Stevens, Arlene

# Rudkin, Kate

# Ament, Andrea

# Campbell, Lindsay
Coley, Kari

# Shaahid, Sakinah N

# Walton, Kerry
Carnick, Anna

# Hobstetter, Sarah

# Chin, Meredith M
Hurme, Kristiina

# Chilen, Hannah
Korfanty, Ola*
Rangi, Roopa

# McGalliard, Amanda
Mann, Elizabeth

# Linton, Kimberly B

# Caputo, Elizabeth

# Kehoe, Rebecca
De leso, Gina

# Conley, Monica A
Mustilli, Nicole
Anderson, Whitney
Decker, Katharine
Lawrence, Maya A

# Kehoe, Veronica
Lisagor, Jessica

# Leighton, Eleanor T
Dunlop, Mary J
Schwartz, Allison J
Jones, Amanda C
Gaseor, Meghan P

# Hagerty, Dawn
French, Lesley K
Bergman, Brynna N

# Rurarz-Huygens, Livia D
Moore, Debra
Greenebaum, Jennifer L

# Klein, Sophie V

* Permanent Resident
# Cadet

BTH TOTAL
80 8468
81 6054
81 3851
82 2079
81 1957
79 1673
81 1627
82 1589
79 1505
81 1411
82 1302
78 1284
82 1099
79 1037
80 1036
81 938
79 921
81 853
81 808
83 730
79 713
81 674
78 638
78 589
80 585
80 583
81 577
79 552
84 511
80 506
79 467
79 414
78 41
81 377
79 375
80 343
84 336
80 320
80 303
81 301

Total = Best 4 plus International

GRP I
4618.5
2744
1224

97 U19's

325
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24
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25
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np
15

0
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0
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0
0
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169
204
172
320

301

1997-1998 USFA Point Standings
Junior Women's Epée

Nov 97 JNR
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600
417
552
420
0
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172
320
411
321
204
210
303
510
0
301
0
168
171
206
302
208
0
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0
167
0
0
0
205
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Jan 98 JNR
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16
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np
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510
600
414
510
205
320
209
0
321

98 JNR JO's
np 0
np 0
np 0

5 420
6 47
np 0
np 0
8 41
10 320
3 510
23 204
3 510
253 1705
9 321
np 0
12 318
1 600
np 0
11 319
np 0
np 0
31 166
np 0
np 0
24 203
18 209
np 0
2 552
17 210
15 301
14 302
7 414
19 208
np 0

2533 171

2533 171
np 0
np 0
13 303
np 0
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97 CANADA

5
29
11

9
np
18
np
np

255
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
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np
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np
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525
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0
345
0
0
307.5
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9798 NAC1
11000
6 695
7 690
np 0
13 506
np 0
16 500
np 0
np 0
31277
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
25 289
np 0
np 0
32 275
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
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9798 NAC2
1 1000
np 0
9 535
145 503
27 285
np 0
np 0
np 0
25 289
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
24 336
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
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9798 NAC3
11000
6 695

14 504
11 531
15 502
np 0
19 346
np 0
21 342
np 0
np 0
np 0
26 287
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
32 275
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0

9798 NAC4
3 850
2 920
7 690

np 0
np 0
np 0
30 279
np 0
3277
np 0
np 0
28 283
23 338
np 0
22 340
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
np 0
24 336
np 0
np 0
np 0

98 DIV

3
1
6
19
12

7
15
18
23
np
21
29
np
np
30
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np

850
1000
695
346
529
690
502
348
338
0
342
281
0
0
279
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Other Scores

np = Did not earn points (including not competing)
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a7
a7
43
44
45T
45T
47
48
49
50
51T
51T
53T
53T
53T
56
57T
57T
57T
60T
60T
60T
60T

NAME

# Brodsky, Anya
Hagerty, Dianna L
Sidenblad, Ann
Rupert, Eva L
Dahan, Maytal*

# Golia, Jennifer S
Roberts, Kimberly M
Blumenauer, Patricia A
Thomann, Becky L

# Thottam, Elizabeth
Ferguson, Sarah K

# Sjogren, Hanna*
Boutsikaris, Liza A
Toy, Allison K
Wong, Genevieve

# Shore, Laelah R

# Lewis-Turner, Jessica

# McMenamin, Sarah

# Venable, Kim N

# Blount, Ellen M

# Horwitz, Lisa E

# Pieper, Anna M
Schafer, Kristina L

Group |l Points
Burke, Jessica

Burke, Jessica
Burke, Jessica
Burke, Jessica
Burke, Jessica
Burke, Jessica
Rudkin, Kate
Rudkin, Kate
Stevens, Arlene
Stevens, Arlene
Stevens, Arlene
Stevens, Arlene
Stevens, Arlene

* Permanent Resident
# Cadet

BTH TOTAL
81 300
79 300
79 209
80 208
79 207
81 207
79 206
80 205
80 171
81 170
79 169
81 169
80 168
80 168
80 168
81 167
82 166
82 166
81 166
81 165
81 165
81 165
80 165

GRP I

97 U19's

np
16
18
19
20
np
np
np
26
27
np
np
np
np
29
30
np
np
31
np
np
np
325

0
300
209
208
207

Jr"A", Frascati, ITA, 11/23/97

Jr"A", Dijon, FRA, 12/7/97

Jr"A", Médling, AUT, 2/14/98
Jr "A", Tauberbischofsheim, GER, 2/22/98
Junior Worlds, Valencia, VEN, 4/9/98

Sr"A", Ipswich, GBR, 4/26/98 (SF=0.989)
Jr"A", Frascati, ITA, 11/23/97
Jr "A", Tauberbischofsheim, GER, 2/22/98

Jr"A", Osnabriick, GER, 9/28/97

Jr"A", Warsaw, POL, 10/12/97
Jr"A", Frascati, ITA, 11/23/97
Jr "A", Tauberbischofsheim, GER, 2/22/98
Sr"A", St. Maur, FRA, 3/21/98 (SF=2.00)

Total = Best 4 plus International

1997-1998 USFA Point Standings
Junior Women's Epée

Nov 97 JNR
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Jan 98 UNR
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np
np
np
np
np
np
np
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28
np
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np
np
np
31 166
np 0
np 0
32 165
np
np
np
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98 JNR JO's | 97 CANADA
16 300 np 0
np 0l np 0
np 0l np 0
np 0l np 0
np 0l np 0
20 207 np 0
21 206 np 0
22 205 np 0
np 0l np 0
np 0l np 0
np 0l np 0
28 169 np 0

29.5 1675 np 0

29.5 1675 np 0
np 0l np 0
np 0l np 0
np 0l np 0
np 0l np 0
np 0l np 0
np 0l np 0
32 165 np 0
np 0l np 0
np 0l np 0

Place Points
3 1020
3 1020
10 636
3 1020
15 606
23 316.480
12 624
16 600
32 330
24 378
6 834
14 612
28 590
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Other Scores

np = Did not earn points (including not competing)
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